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HS NO. DESCRMPION 0F GOOJ>S DUTY SIPECIFIC PROVISIONS

06.01 to Live plants, bulbs, eut flowers, foliage Froc Except for roses set out

06.04 in 0603.10.20

0603.10.20 Roses, frosh Froc Tariff Quota of flot less
tda 90,000 dozen; any
roses over quota are ta
bc subject to the MFN
rate of duty

0701.10 Seed potatoes Free

0709.90 Other frosh vegetables Free Except for gaods set
out la 0709.90.51 and
0709.90.52 (sweet
corn-on-cob), which
are to be subject ta the
GPl' or MFN rate of
duty, whichever applies

07.12 Dried vegetables Frc Except for garlic
ex 0712.90.90, which
is to be subject to the
MFN rate of duty

0713.10 Peas, dried Free

0713.33 Kidney beans, dricd, lacluding white Free
poa beans _

0M0.10 Grapes, fresh Froc

0810.20 Raspberries, blackberries, muiberis Frc
and loganberries, fresh

0810.30 Black, white or red currants and Froc
goosebelTies, freuli

0810.40 Crmnbcrris, bilberis and other fruits Frc
of the geraus Vacdinsum, frosh

09.04 Pepper of the gouius Piper, dried or Frc
crushed or ground fr-uits of the genus
Capslcw or die genus Pimnta

09.10 Glager and allier spicos Froc

1001.10.10 Durum wheat, within access Free
commnitincat

1001.90.10 Other wheat, wxthin ac=u conimitracat Froc

1003.00.11 Barlçy, foir mnaltng, withîn access Froc
commitinent

1003.00.91 Othor barley, within access Froc
commimtren

1005.90.10 Ylow dont corn (inaize) Frec

1101.00.10 Whcat or meslin flour, within accoua Froc
comatitient1


